of all obligations of this Agreement, but in no event longer than April 15, 2026, unless
approved extensions/renewals are issued by written amendment.

2. Compensation. Fresno Council of Governments agrees to pay Consultant for the Work
set forth in the attachments a sum equal to Twenty-two thousand and five-hundred
Dollars ($22,500). The invoice shall be payable in one lump sum payment, which will be
due upon receipt of invoice for services rendered in support of “One Voice” efforts.
Consultant shall remit the invoice to Fresno Council of Governments within 30 days of
completion of performance of the Work.